*d%%* CAL. 4520 MOV'T PART LIST #***%**

ORIGINAL PARTS, MADE IN JAPAN

PART NAME

BATTERY
BATTERY CONNECTOR SPRING
BATTERY CONNECTOR

CENTER WHEEL & PINION WITH CANNON PINION

CENTER WHEEL COCK
SPACER FOR SETTING STEM
CLUTCH WHEEL

COIL UNIT

DIAL WASHER

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT UNIT
FOURTH WHEEL AND PINION
HOUR WHEEL

MINUTE WHEEL AND PINION
ROTOR

SCREW FOR COIL UNIT (X1)
SCREW FOR DATE DIAL GUARD (X3)
SETTING LEVER

SETTING LEVER HOLDER
SETTING STEM

STATOR

THIRD WHEEL AND PINION
TRAIN WHEEL BRIDGE

YOKE

BATTERY INSULATOR
CIRCUIT INSULATOR

COIL CONNECTING PIN

4520

280-680
231-172
235-246
012-178
111-137
212-157
064-880
246-128
078-280
279-1764
023-222
075-297
072-960
285-930
922-880
922-880
067-176
019-210
065-398
190-900
017-125
101-776
071-115
233-382
233-383
906-248

MIYOTA



